1
FN6282.1
ISL29006, ISL29007, ISL29008
Small, Low Power, Current-Output
Ambient Light Photo Detect IC
The ISL29006, ISL29007, and ISL29008 are light-to-current
silicon optical sensors combining a photodiode array and a
current amplifier on a single monolithic IC. The photodiode’s

camera
• Industrial and medical light sensing
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL29006IROZ-T7* -40 to +85 6 Ld ODFN L6.2x2.1
ISL29007IROZ-T7* -40 to +85 6 Ld ODFN L6.2x2.1
ISL29008IROZ-T7* -40 to +85 6 Ld ODFN L6.2x2.1
ISL29006IROZ-EVALZ Evaluation Board
ISL29007IROZ-EVALZ Evaluation Board
ISL29008IROZ-EVALZ Evaluation Board
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ
special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach
materials and 100% matte tin plate  - e3  termination finish, which is